
14km  Tata Tó-futás 2014.05.18 abszolút sorrend

RAJTSZÁM NÉV SZÜL.ÉV KAT. IDŐ

214 Kovács András 1968 F5 0:53:13

168 Markót Tamás 1986 F3 0:53:15

204 Bakos Gergely 1971 F5 0:55:56

151 Lauf Kinga 1986 N3 0:56:44

185 Ferenczi Ábel 1976 F4 0:57:16

223 Rödönyi Csaba 1963 F6 0:57:54

213 Stelkovics Gábor 1969 F5 0:58:57

156 Bognár Zsolt 1979 F4 0:59:34

209 Körmendi Miklós 1964 F6 1:00:26

218 Poptiuc János 1965 F5 1:00:56

222 Blaschek István 1963 F6 1:00:59

177 Nagy Péter 1982 F4 1:01:21

216 Seprényi Ferenc 1972 F5 1:01:26

207 Fehér Zoltán 1982 F4 1:01:27

196 Semsei Balázs 1988 F3 1:01:31

240 Németh Péter 1969 F5 1:01:46

197 Nagy Máté 1983 F4 1:02:27

184 Nagy Márk 1978 F4 1:02:28

246 Lak Tibor 1988 F3 1:02:35

215 Dóczé Péter 1964 F6 1:02:39

186 Szigeti György 1982 F4 1:03:30

187 Bigun Gábor 1978 F4 1:03:59

157 Nagy László 1979 F4 1:04:07

212 Gulyás István 1970 F5 1:04:32

153 Ládi János 1951 F7 1:04:44

210 Horn Zsanett 1977 N3 1:05:22

224 Jüngling Gábor 1978 F4 1:05:43

152 Tóth Csaba 1965 F5 1:05:58

162 Belső Máté 1987 F3 1:06:07

192 Daróczi Zsolt 1974 F5 1:06:10

183 Pili Zoltán 1973 F5 1:07:01

227 Acsádiné Fekete Mónika 1964 N6 1:07:21

239 Szendrei Zsolt 1985 F3 1:07:52

189 Köblös István 1974 F5 1:08:23

237 Oberling Ákos 1987 F3 1:08:35

243 Varga Dezső 1978 F4 1:08:48

194 Magyar Zoltán 1981 F4 1:08:49

241 Crisán Márius 1955 F6 1:09:13

238 Ifj Markót András 1979 F4 1:09:14

217 Bernhardt-Torma Noémi 1987 N3 1:09:23

191 Csóka Szilvia 1982 N4 1:09:59

166 Szabó csaba 1959 F6 1:10:04

169 Markót András 1953 F7 1:10:14

242 Santavecz Andrea 1971 N5 1:10:21

248 Márk Zoltánné 1977 N4 1:10:34

164 Varga Borbála 2001 N1 1:11:09

226 Dr. Répássy György 1960 F6 1:11:20

244 Bíró I. Csaba 1969 F5 1:11:22



180 Nagyházi György 1968 F5 1:11:34

154 Baksai Zsuzsanna 1971 N5 1:11:35

231 Marco Cristofari 1972 F5 1:11:40

175 Rátkai Attila 1976 F4 1:11:55

230 Endrődi Szabolcs 1979 F4 1:12:35

182 Belánszky Katalin 1969 N5 1:12:42

200 Nagy Dániel 1983 F4 1:13:03

155 Valkó Veronika 1978 N4 1:13:15

220 Németh Ferenc 1977 F4 1:14:01

229 Virgala Ferenc 1969 F5 1:14:21

173 Józsa Attila 1969 F5 1:14:35

163 Mászáros Márta 1982 N4 1:14:57

165 Varga Gábor 1972 F5 1:14:58

219 Páli Gábor 1971 F5 1:15:11

247 Márk Zoltán 1977 F4 1:15:37

170 Gécsek Jenő 1954 F7 1:15:59

203 Román Géza 1969 F5 1:16:12

225 Lackner Ágnes 1978 N4 1:16:17

158 Gábor Lenke 1985 N3 1:16:19

198 Nagy Bence 2003 F1 1:16:23

159 Gyöngyös Hajnalka 1975 N4 1:17:57

211 Vörös Gábor 1974 F5 1:18:35

199 Nagy Ádám 1985 F3 1:18:38

188 Köblös Tímea 1976 N4 1:19:28

178 Tóth Csaba 1978 F4 1:20:48

181 Dr. Pap Viktória 1972 N5 1:20:52

160 Gyönygyös Gábor 1970 F5 1:21:32

232 Újházi Rajmund 1978 F4 1:23:39

234 Hermann Júlia 1993 N3 1:23:39

174 Várszeginé Gáncs Erzsébet 1975 N4 1:24:57

179 Szalai Norbert 1981 F4 1:25:25

193 Tománné Markovics Hedvig 1964 N6 1:25:30

195 Dr. Falus Adrienn 1983 N4 1:25:55

221 Mágyel István 1951 F7 1:26:41

172 Zsiga János 1935 F8 1:26:44

235 Torma Levente 1988 F3 1:27:16

236 Iványi Zsófia 1988 N3 1:27:57

228 Wilhelm Krisztina 1969 N5 1:28:33

201 Hegedűs Gábor 1965 F5 1:29:30

245 Kiss Zoltán 1974 F5 1:32:26

233 Mudri Márta 1988 N3 1:34:50

202 Hegedűs B. Judit 1972 N5 1:36:52

208 Bánszky Mariann 1950 N7 1:36:53

205 Szabó Róbert Tamás 1959 F6 1:41:22

206 Szabó Vivien 1990 N3 1:41:22

161 Horváth Andrea Anikó 1986 N3

167 Lohn Miklós 1956 F6

171 Bogárdi Szilvia 1975 N4

176 Jakabházy Miklós 1972 F5

190 Tóth Bálint 1978 F4



 Korosztályos lista

RAJTSZÁM NÉV SZÜL.ÉV KAT. IDŐ

198 Nagy Bence 2003 F1 1:16:23

168 Markót Tamás 1986 F3 0:53:15

196 Semsei Balázs 1988 F3 1:01:31

246 Lak Tibor 1988 F3 1:02:35

162 Belső Máté 1987 F3 1:06:07

239 Szendrei Zsolt 1985 F3 1:07:52

237 Oberling Ákos 1987 F3 1:08:35

199 Nagy Ádám 1985 F3 1:18:38

235 Torma Levente 1988 F3 1:27:16

185 Ferenczi Ábel 1976 F4 0:57:16

156 Bognár Zsolt 1979 F4 0:59:34

177 Nagy Péter 1982 F4 1:01:21

207 Fehér Zoltán 1982 F4 1:01:27

197 Nagy Máté 1983 F4 1:02:27

184 Nagy Márk 1978 F4 1:02:28

186 Szigeti György 1982 F4 1:03:30

187 Bigun Gábor 1978 F4 1:03:59

157 Nagy László 1979 F4 1:04:07

224 Jüngling Gábor 1978 F4 1:05:43

243 Varga Dezső 1978 F4 1:08:48

194 Magyar Zoltán 1981 F4 1:08:49

238 Ifj Markót András 1979 F4 1:09:14

175 Rátkai Attila 1976 F4 1:11:55

230 Endrődi Szabolcs 1979 F4 1:12:35

200 Nagy Dániel 1983 F4 1:13:03

220 Németh Ferenc 1977 F4 1:14:01

247 Márk Zoltán 1977 F4 1:15:37

178 Tóth Csaba 1978 F4 1:20:48

232 Újházi Rajmund 1978 F4 1:23:39

179 Szalai Norbert 1981 F4 1:25:25

190 Tóth Bálint 1978 F4

214 Kovács András 1968 F5 0:53:13

204 Bakos Gergely 1971 F5 0:55:56

213 Stelkovics Gábor 1969 F5 0:58:57

218 Poptiuc János 1965 F5 1:00:56

216 Seprényi Ferenc 1972 F5 1:01:26

240 Németh Péter 1969 F5 1:01:46

212 Gulyás István 1970 F5 1:04:32

152 Tóth Csaba 1965 F5 1:05:58

192 Daróczi Zsolt 1974 F5 1:06:10

183 Pili Zoltán 1973 F5 1:07:01

189 Köblös István 1974 F5 1:08:23

244 Bíró I. Csaba 1969 F5 1:11:22

180 Nagyházi György 1968 F5 1:11:34

231 Marco Cristofari 1972 F5 1:11:40



229 Virgala Ferenc 1969 F5 1:14:21

173 Józsa Attila 1969 F5 1:14:35

165 Varga Gábor 1972 F5 1:14:58

219 Páli Gábor 1971 F5 1:15:11

203 Román Géza 1969 F5 1:16:12

211 Vörös Gábor 1974 F5 1:18:35

160 Gyönygyös Gábor 1970 F5 1:21:32

201 Hegedűs Gábor 1965 F5 1:29:30

245 Kiss Zoltán 1974 F5 1:32:26

176 Jakabházy Miklós 1972 F5

223 Rödönyi Csaba 1963 F6 0:57:54

209 Körmendi Miklós 1964 F6 1:00:26

222 Blaschek István 1963 F6 1:00:59

215 Dóczé Péter 1964 F6 1:02:39

241 Crisán Márius 1955 F6 1:09:13

166 Szabó csaba 1959 F6 1:10:04

226 Dr. Répássy György 1960 F6 1:11:20

205 Szabó Róbert Tamás 1959 F6 1:41:22

167 Lohn Miklós 1956 F6

153 Ládi János 1951 F7 1:04:44

169 Markót András 1953 F7 1:10:14

170 Gécsek Jenő 1954 F7 1:15:59

221 Mágyel István 1951 F7 1:26:41

172 Zsiga János 1935 F8 1:26:44

164 Varga Borbála 2001 N1 1:11:09

151 Lauf Kinga 1986 N3 0:56:44

210 Horn Zsanett 1977 N3 1:05:22

217 Bernhardt-Torma Noémi 1987 N3 1:09:23

158 Gábor Lenke 1985 N3 1:16:19

234 Hermann Júlia 1993 N3 1:23:39

236 Iványi Zsófia 1988 N3 1:27:57

233 Mudri Márta 1988 N3 1:34:50

206 Szabó Vivien 1990 N3 1:41:22

161 Horváth Andrea Anikó 1986 N3

191 Csóka Szilvia 1982 N4 1:09:59

248 Márk Zoltánné 1977 N4 1:10:34

155 Valkó Veronika 1978 N4 1:13:15

163 Mászáros Márta 1982 N4 1:14:57

225 Lackner Ágnes 1978 N4 1:16:17

159 Gyöngyös Hajnalka 1975 N4 1:17:57

188 Köblös Tímea 1976 N4 1:19:28

174 Várszeginé Gáncs Erzsébet 1975 N4 1:24:57

195 Dr. Falus Adrienn 1983 N4 1:25:55

171 Bogárdi Szilvia 1975 N4



242 Santavecz Andrea 1971 N5 1:10:21

154 Baksai Zsuzsanna 1971 N5 1:11:35

182 Belánszky Katalin 1969 N5 1:12:42

181 Dr. Pap Viktória 1972 N5 1:20:52

228 Wilhelm Krisztina 1969 N5 1:28:33

202 Hegedűs B. Judit 1972 N5 1:36:52

227 Acsádiné Fekete Mónika 1964 N6 1:07:21

193 Tománné Markovics Hedvig 1964 N6 1:25:30

208 Bánszky Mariann 1950 N7 1:36:53

7km korosztályos sorrend

RAJTSZÁM NÉV SZÜL.ÉV KAT. IDŐ

866  KOZICZ ÁBEL LŐRINC 2005 F1 00:36:06

1031 PILI BOTOND 2004 F1 00:42:38

998 ORAVECZ ISTVÁN 1941 F10 00:41:34

958 DR KIS TIBOR 1939 F10 00:50:11

874 FEKETE JÓZSEF 2002 F2 00:26:05

933 HEGEDŰS KRISTÓF 2003 F2 00:28:16

1053 GERLEI CSABA 2002 F2 00:33:19

597 ECKL PATRIK 2002 F2 00:35:56

890 ZÁMBÓ MÁRK 2003 F2 00:36:26

1065 BAKOS LÓRÁNT 2002 F2 00:40:52

1034 AUERBACH MARTIN 2002 F2 00:42:59

872 SÁROSI BÁLINT 2000 F3 00:26:56

974 TULKÁN RICHÁRD 1999 F3 00:30:05

891 SZABÓ JÁNOS ROLAND 2001 F3 00:30:31

1012 MAJOR BARNABÁS 2000 F3 00:33:35

917 VIKOR KRISTÓF 2001 F3 00:35:57

858 DRAVECZ ÁDÁM 1999 F3 00:36:58

1035 MÉSZÁROS DOMINIK 2000 F3 00:41:19

895 FLÓRIÁN GÉZA 2000 F3 00:46:52

956 MARKOTICS ATTILA 1999 F3 00:50:31

922 IZBÉKI BALÁZS 1998 F4 00:25:34

942 MAKACSEK JÓZSEF 1996 F4 00:26:13

1051 GERLEI MÁTÉ 1996 F4 00:26:44

1025 FÁBIÁN JÓZSEF 1998 F4 00:26:53

994 SZELŐCZEY DÁVID 1998 F4 00:27:10

934 HEGEDŰS KRISZTIÁN 1997 F4 00:28:15

1001 BERECZKI LEVENTE 1997 F4 00:31:19

1038 FEKETE ARNOLD 1995 F4 00:32:27

931 SZERENCSI SZABOLCS 1998 F4 00:32:48

973 TULKÁN MÁRK 1996 F4 00:35:43

1071 OSVÁTH PÉTER 1974 F4 00:42:06



999 SZEKERES ATTILA 1985 F5 00:26:01

875 PETZ TAMÁS 1988 F5 00:27:55

919 SZABÓ GERGELY LEVENTE 1988 F5 00:28:29

902 LAK TIBOR 1988 F5 00:28:32

1003 MARKÓT TAMÁS 1986 F5 00:28:39

914 SZENDREI ZSOLT 1985 F5 00:28:43

1048 SZÉCSI PÉTER 1986 F5 00:29:47

901 JUHÁSZ MÁTÉ 1989 F5 00:30:06

963 OBERLING ÁKOS 1987 F5 00:30:30

938 TÓTH TAMÁS 1987 F5 00:31:59

867 BELSŐ MÁTÉ 1987 F5 00:33:13

1005 FIDERMAN SZABOLCS 1991 F5 00:33:17

675 BERECZKI DÁNIEL 1987 F5 00:37:00

1072 ÉLIÁS GERGELY 1986 F5 00:37:20

915 HEGYMEGI DÁVID 1985 F5 00:37:44

676 SIMONY ZOLTÁN 1988 F5 00:43:19

690 SZITÁS GÁBOR 1989 F5 00:45:00

595 VARGA TAMÁS 1978 F6 00:25:31

1018 NAGY RÓBERT 1984 F6 00:25:56

1014 NAGY PÉTER 1982 F6 00:27:14

1007 NAGY RICHÁRD 1976 F6 00:27:16

1070 BODÁNYI PÉTER 1975 F6 00:27:35

1033 NAGY MÁRK 1978 F6 00:27:43

898 HILTI FLÓRIÁN 1979 F6 00:28:12

1068 SZIGETI GYÖRGY 1982 F6 00:28:31

953 BARTA LÁSZLÓ 1979 F6 00:29:54

859 BÁLINT JÓZSEF 1978 F6 00:30:09

929 RÓNAI GERGELY 1980 F6 00:30:41

937 TÓTH BALÁZS 1981 F6 00:31:55

1016 KÁNTOR OTTÓ 1982 F6 00:32:47

262 LUKÁCS ZOLTÁN 1980 F6 00:32:55

905 TÓTH LAJOS 1981 F6 00:32:57

961 SZABÓ ZOLTÁN 1975 F6 00:33:59

1015 NAGY PÉTER 1980 F6 00:34:29

596 FUTÓ ZSOLT 1981 F6 00:34:30

876 LENDVAI BALÁZS 1977 F6 00:34:45

993 MONOKI CSABA 1975 F6 00:35:01

1006 MÉSZÁROS ZOLTÁN 1976 F6 00:35:03

1069 BÖNDE ZSOLT 1982 F6 00:35:16

1011 MAJOR ZOLTÁN 1984 F6 00:35:22

1078 VIG ISTVÁN 1979 F6 00:35:31

1023 KESZEGH BÉLA 1976 F6 00:35:35

1022 HORVÁTH PÉTER 1976 F6 00:36:35

947 TEMESVÁRY ANDRÁS 1984 F6 00:36:45

946 SZABÓ BALÁZS 1982 F6 00:36:46

599 ANDRÁSSY LÁSZLÓ 1980 F6 00:36:52

985 GRIEC RÓBERT 1984 F6 00:36:55

131 BESZERDICH CSABA 1980 F6 00:37:21



916 GÖNZY MIHÁLY 1978 F6 00:37:59

1073 HORVÁTH MIHÁLY 1984 F6 00:39:28

881 KÉZY BALÁZS 1978 F6 00:39:32

1077 HOFFMANN PÉTER 1976 F6 00:39:58

989 SZŰCS TAMÁS 1980 F6 00:40:49

935 VARGA SZABOLCS 1976 F6 00:40:50

987 GÉCZI ARNOLD 1975 F6 00:40:56

1079 DR. KERÉKGYÁRTÓ DÁVID 1977 F6 00:41:31

119 GÖRÖZDY ZOLTÁN 1984 F6 00:42:46

137 RUZSITS SZILÁRD 1982 F6 00:42:47

865 CSIDEI ÁKOS 1976 F6 00:44:34

977 NEMES ZOLTÁN 1977 F6 00:50:59

849 MESTER BALÁZS 1982 F6

1028 SZALAI NORBERT 1981 F6

1049 TÓTH BÁLINT 1975 F6

1020 MADARÁSZ FERENC 1974 F7 00:24:41

1052 GERLEI TAMÁS 1969 F7 00:26:04

34 DR HORVÁTH ISTVÁN 1970 F7 00:27:26

1024 ÉBERHARDT PÉTER 1974 F7 00:28:40

671 KATONA JÁNOS 1971 F7 00:29:11

972 TULKÁN ATTILA 1972 F7 00:29:17

592 SZABADOS KÁROLY 1970 F7 00:29:31

126 PÁLFI ANTAL 1966 F7 00:31:20

968 ESSŐSY GÁBOR 1970 F7 00:32:05

670 HORVÁTH GYULA 1967 F7 00:32:18

924 KISS PÉTER 1972 F7 00:32:21

1010 KŐVÁRI KÁROLY 1972 F7 00:32:45

944 PETROVÁNSZKI MIKLÓS 1953 F7 00:32:49

1040 RAJMON CSABA 1969 F7 00:32:53

1064 MAGYAR LÁSZLÓ 1974 F7 00:32:56

939 WALTER J. ANDRÁS 1965 F7 00:34:30

593 RÓNAVÖLGYI BÉLA 1974 F7 00:34:41

880 DEDE GYULA 1974 F7 00:35:12

941 MAKACSEK GÁBOR 1971 F7 00:36:51

1063 HARTMANN IMRE 1971 F7 00:36:59

990 TURBUK PÉTER 1974 F7 00:37:13

1036 MÉSZÁROS TAMÁS 1974 F7 00:37:52

130 MATYI TIBOR MIHÁLY 1972 F7 00:38:50

672 MAY ZSOLT 1969 F7 00:38:53

1056 SIMON ZSOLT 1968 F7 00:39:13

1013 BAUMANN JÁNOS 1973 F7 00:39:29

882 FERENCZI ZSOLT 1971 F7 00:39:37

1037 FEKETE ÁDÁM 1969 F7 00:39:55

910 TÓTH TIHAMÉR 1969 F7 00:40:30

978 SZABÓ JÁNOS 1974 F7 00:42:48

996 VIZI FERENC 1971 F7 00:43:39

674 TERRAY HORVÁTH ATTILA 1972 F7 00:43:55

893 JANKA FERENC 1972 F7 00:44:13

155 BUGLOS TAMÁS 1969 F7 00:45:38



888 GYÖNGYÖS GÁBOR 1970 F7 00:46:03

930 JAN BRONDOS 1972 F7 00:49:17

879 TÖRÖK RÓBERT 1957 F8 00:31:00

878 REICHNACH FERENC 1964 F8 00:32:00

969 MAYER ÁPRÁD 1955 F8 00:32:32

669 MIKE ZOLTÁN 1963 F8 00:32:33

980 BELSŐ JÓZSEF 1960 F8 00:33:34

965 BAJZÁT SÁNDOR 1961 F8 00:35:08

926 DR.LITS GYÖRGY 1956 F8 00:36:59

36 JÁKLI LAJOS 1959 F8 00:37:48

1043 MOLNÁR GYÖRGY 1964 F8 00:39:31

594 SZÁDECZKY KÁLMÁN 1955 F8 00:39:39

1004 SZLÁVIK TAMÁS 1962 F8 00:42:53

1074 HORVÁTH ANDRÁS 1958 F8 00:44:29

1039 SPITZNER SÁNDOR JÓZSEF 1955 F8 00:45:49

673 DR.SZAKÁCS ZOLTÁN 1961 F8 00:46:18

1030 BIGUN ISTVÁN 1956 F8 00:50:10

1021 BUZÁS ISTVÁN 1952 F9 00:32:59

1002 MARKÓT ANDRÁS 1953 F9 00:33:44

936 TÓTH ZOLTÁN 1952 F9 00:33:52

884 SZILÁGYI GYÖRGY 1948 F9 00:33:54

921 LAMATSCH JÁNOS 1949 F9 00:34:17

945 GÉCSEK JENŐ 1954 F9 00:36:40

873 CZÖNDÖR PÉTER 1952 F9 00:44:23

991 TURBUK ISTVÁN 1945 F9 00:44:49

679 SZITÁS DEZSŐ 1954 F9 00:46:17

954 RÁTKAI ROXÁNA 2004 N1 00:43:38

227 BUGLOS FLÓRA 2007 N1 00:45:47

1054 SIMON BÍBOR BLANKA 2002 N2 00:38:12

979 SZABÓ PETRA 2002 N2 00:45:13

887 GYÖNGYÖS ADRIENN 2002 N2 00:45:50

1047 MOLNÁR ANNA 2001 N3 00:32:13

677 RETKES ANETT 1999 N3 00:36:57

920 VARGA JÚLIA JUDIT 1999 N3 00:42:08

960 YOLANDA DAWSON 1995 N4 00:30:02

892 SZABÓ LUCA 1997 N4 00:37:47

237 GYÖNGYÖSI ESZTER 1995 N4 00:49:53

885 MÁTYÁS KATALIN 1991 N5 00:33:30

1067 ZSEBŐK ÁGNES 1987 N5 00:33:39

918 TÓTH JÚLIA 1990 N5 00:34:44

894 HECZMANN EVELIN 1993 N5 00:34:57

925 NAGY LUCA 1994 N5 00:35:02



877 BARTA KATALIN 1989 N5 00:35:15

948 MACSKÁSI-TEMESVÁRY RITA 1985 N5 00:35:38

1017 FRANCZIA ODETT 1989 N5 00:36:24

1009 SEBŐK EMÍLIA 1991 N5 00:37:35

154 FARKAS CSILLA 1987 N5 00:39:33

950 TŐKÉSI TÍMEA 1985 N5 00:39:34

869 ANTAL ERIKA 1991 N5 00:39:54

984 BŐR ZSÓFIA 1989 N5 00:39:59

975 KISS JUDIT 1994 N5 00:41:38

591 ŐRI BRIGITTA 1988 N5 00:42:52

871 TÓTH EMESE 1989 N5 00:44:03

927 GYÖRKE RENÁTA 1987 N5 00:45:26

1046 KADAR ZSÓFIA 1986 N5 00:47:54

913 PRUZSINA MELINDA 1990 N5 00:51:04

1075 GYÖRE NÓRA 1985 N5

1000 SZEKERESNÉ DR. BAKONYI FRUZSINA 1989 N6 00:28:30

943 POPOVICS KINGA 1980 N6 00:31:16

1076 DR. KERÉKGYÁRTÓNÉ SZAKÁCS VIKTÓRIA 1977 N6 00:33:48

966 FÜSSINÉ SZÉCSI MELINDA 1978 N6 00:34:24

864 HELESFAI ÉVA 1978 N6 00:34:38

53 GREGÓ SÁRA 1981 N6 00:35:09

1041 BENCZE RITA 1980 N6 00:35:11

912 VAJNORÁK ILDIKÓ 1983 N6 00:36:47

964 BOGÁRDI TÓTH ÉVA 1977 N6 00:38:02

983 SZENTE RITA 1975 N6 00:38:21

1019 TASSINÉ KURIS IRÉN 1980 N6 00:39:08

1042 MAKNICSNÉ ABLONCZY ETA 1978 N6 00:39:38

997 BALÁZS ANNA 1975 N6 00:39:51

1057 VÁROSI DÓRA 1982 N6 00:39:56

1008 BOGÁRDI SZILVIA 1975 N6 00:40:48

897 JÁNOSI EDIT 1978 N6 00:41:33

899 OLÁH VERONIKA 1977 N6 00:41:41

1066 BÖNDE ZSOLTNÉ 1976 N6 00:41:47

889 BAUMLI BARBARA 1980 N6 00:42:49

992 RÁBAI KATALIN 1984 N6 00:43:16

955 PETRICZ ANNAMÁRIA 1977 N6 00:43:23

870 SZIKORA ZSUZSANNA 1979 N6 00:43:56

1029 BIGUN ANIKÓ 1980 N6 00:44:00

903 TAKÁCS NÓRA 1983 N6 00:44:35

896 JÁNOSI ANIKÓ 1982 N6 00:44:44

906 KAPUI GABRIELLA 1977 N6 00:44:45

904 TÓTHNÉ BÁNYAI ÉVA 1984 N6 00:45:02

988 BERLINGER ÁGNES 1978 N6 00:45:03

976 KOVÁCS KITTI 1977 N6 00:45:04

932 KOVÁCS ZITA 1975 N6 00:45:12

911 SZABÓ ANITA 1975 N6 00:45:16

928 MÉSZÁROS ÁGNES 1980 N6 00:45:18



427 HUSZTI KATALIN 1978 N6 00:45:31

982 VÖRÖS ADRIENN 1980 N6 00:45:32

678 KOZÁRNÉ MOLNÁR KRISZTINA 1977 N6 00:45:48

907 CSIDEINÉ BOGNÁR ILDIKÓ 1981 N6 00:46:46

1027 DÉKÁNY ILONA 1978 N6 00:50:26

1032 NAGY VARGA EDINA 1983 N6 00:50:27

962 DR. SOPOV ILDIKÓ ÉVA 1976 N6

940 HÉDAI GIZELLA 1968 N7 00:32:19

952 FAGGYASNÉ WENGRIN ÁGNES 1969 N7 00:34:04

900 MAGYAR TÍMEA 1973 N7 00:35:12

598 BORDÁS KAROLINA 1972 N7 00:36:47

883 FERENCZI-HANYÓ ANDREA 1973 N7 00:36:50

1055 SIMONNÉ KOVÁCS VIRÁG 1973 N7 00:37:33

957 TÓTH ANIKÓ 1967 N7 00:39:00

923 NÉMEDI KATALIN 1973 N7 00:39:22

600 MIKÉNÉ PAPP ÉVA 1966 N7 00:41:30

1044 MOLNÁRNÉ TALABÉR IRÉN 1965 N7 00:41:55

971 MEZEI LAJOSNÉ ILDI 1974 N7 00:42:34

951 DR KÖBLÖS KATALIN 1971 N7 00:44:08

1026 NAGYHÁZINÉ SZABÓ BERNADETTE 1966 N7 00:45:14

981 CSESZREGINÉ CSERKEY JUDIT 1974 N7 00:46:48

908 JÁMBORNÉ BAKA MÁRIA 1971 N7 00:46:58

995 SZELŐCZEI ANIKÓ 1973 N7

868 CSABAI ÁGOTA 1957 N8 00:36:10

967 GUTAINÉ CZIRÁKI ILONA 1959 N8 00:36:20

986 SZABÓ CSABÁNÉ 1959 N8 00:41:32

970 MAYER ÁRPÁDNÉ 1956 N8 00:42:50

1050 NAGYNÉ CSABAI ANNA 1955 N8 00:43:53

680 SZITÁS ZSUZSA 1959 N8 00:44:52

909 RUJSZ ANGÉLA 1960 N8 00:46:53

1045 FRECH ILDIKÓ 1962 N8 00:47:53

886 GYÖNGYÖS GYÖNGYIKE 1964 N8 00:48:12

959 ANTALNÉ KOVÁCS CSILLA 1947 N9 00:51:05

1046 ? ? 00:32:51
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